
March 2023

 STORAGE1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW 
C.F.S.

POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

1,097.5

1 956.31 1,103.3 5.7 3,005 103 0 0 7 0.03 0.85

2 956.91 1,107.9 4.6 2,378 31 0 0 25 0.10 0.03

3 957.45 1,112.0 4.2 2,275 147 0 0 30 0.12 0.00

4 958.00 1,116.3 4.2 2,309 161 0 0 10 0.04 0.00

5 958.54 1,120.5 4.2 2,669 546 0 0 15 0.06 0.55

6 959.07 1,124.6 4.1 2,524 446 0 0 8 0.03 0.46

7 960.05 1,132.2 7.6 4,130 263 0 0 23 0.09 0.06

8 960.59 1,136.4 4.2 2,195 48 0 0 20 0.08 0.01

9 961.42 1,142.9 6.5 3,557 268 0 0 13 0.05 0.19

10 964.42 1,166.6 23.7 12,136 152 0 0 44 0.17 2.21

11 967.01 1,187.3 20.7 10,532 98 0 0 3 0.01 0.49

12 969.75 1,209.4 22.1 11,220 32 0 0 24 0.09 1.98

13 971.79 1,226.1 16.7 8,426 30 0 0 0 0.00 1.68

14 974.39 1,247.5 21.4 11,193 369 0 0 19 0.07 0.69

15 977.21 1,271.0 23.5 13,245 1,389 0 0 5 0.02 0.44

16 978.91 1,285.3 14.3 8,626 1,396 0 0 19 0.07 0.00

17 979.99 1,294.5 9.1 6,673 2,032 0 0 33 0.12 0.00

18 980.95 1,302.6 8.2 5,899 1,742 0 0 44 0.16 0.00

19 981.99 1,311.5 8.9 5,832 1,336 0 0 22 0.08 0.20

20 982.96 1,319.8 8.3 6,282 2,092 0 0 0 0.00 0.36

21 984.05 1,329.2 9.4 5,776 1,019 0 0 28 0.10 0.07

22 984.96 1,337.0 7.9 5,397 1,403 0 0 31 0.11 0.46

23 985.77 1,344.1 7.0 5,364 1,806 0 0 17 0.06 0.42

24 986.44 1,349.9 5.8 4,610 1,658 0 0 14 0.05 0.17

25 987.00 1,354.8 4.9 4,245 1,744 0 0 42 0.15 0.01

26 987.54 1,359.5 4.7 3,956 1,536 0 0 40 0.14 0.00

27 988.07 1,364.1 4.6 3,864 1,489 0 0 37 0.13 0.00

28 988.78 1,370.4 6.2 4,349 1,164 0 0 43 0.15 0.00

29 989.66 1,378.1 7.7 4,410 495 0 0 9 0.03 0.76

30 990.56 1,386.1 8.0 4,091 62 0 0 20 0.07 0.61

31 991.39 1,393.4 7.4 3,747 23 0 0 14 0.05 0.03

TOTALS 295.8 174,915 25,080 0 0 659 2.43 12.73

ACRE-FEET 295,800 346,944 49,746 0 0 1,307

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

  SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 49,746 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Total Releases 49,746

Precipitation

This month = 12.73
October 01, 2022 To date = 46.17
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